Fornitore

Rank

Punteggio Totale

Punteggio Tecnico

Punteggio Economico

Valore Offerta

Base d'asta

Ribasso %

Ribasso

ASSICOOP
MODENA &
FERRARA S.P.A.

100,00

70,00

30,00

3.073,16

20000

84,6342

16926,84

ASPEVI MILANO
S.R.L.

96,63

70,00

26,63

3.461,59

20000

82,69205

16538,41

NOBIS
COMPAGNIA DI
ASSICURAZIONI
S.P.A.

60,12

55,00

5,12

18.000,00

20000

10,00

2000




