Fornitore	Rank	Punteggio Totale	Punteggio Tecnico	Punteggio Economico	Valore Offerta	Base d'asta	Ribasso %	Ribasso
ASSICOOP								
MODENA &								
FERRARA S.P.A.	1	100,00	70,00	30,00	3.073,16	20000	84,6342	16926,84
ASPEVI MILANO								
S.R.L.	2	96,63	70,00	26,63	3.461,59	20000	82,69205	16538,41
NOBIS								
COMPAGNIA DI								
ASSICURAZIONI								
S.P.A.	3	60,12	55,00	5,12	18.000,00	20000	10,00	2000